For inventory, lead times, and kit
lookup, visit www.pdnplu.com
Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
H2
G

Port Size
2 inch 16
Ordering information:
Automatic
Drain
Twist
Drain
Port
size Description Part number
2" 16 oz. metal bowl / manual drain  F602-16WJ
2" 16 oz. metal bowl / auto drain  F602-16WJR
2" 32 oz. metal bowl / manual drain  F602-16EJ
2" 32 oz. metal bowl / auto drain  F602-16EJR
Bowl
32 oz. Large capacity metal
without sight gauge
E